
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

Class 
E-4 
E-4 
E-3 
E-4 
E-3 
E-2 
E-4 
E-5 
E-5 
E-3 
E-5 

No. 
918 
24 

182 
177 
77 
49 
54 
88 
91 

127 
52 

Name 
Two Bald Dudes Racing 
Bracket Busters 
Brett Stabelfeldt 
Andy Loehr 
William Raasch 
Desmoulin Motorsports 
B & B  Racing 
Braatz Motorsports 
Helm Thomas Racing 
Tyler Brown 
Dog & Butterfly Racing 

Qual Tm Grid 
4 
2 
8 
5 

10 
9 
7 
6 

11 
1 
3 

Laps 
102 
101 
98 
98 
96 
95 
94 
94 
90 
89 
36 

Total Tm 
2:30:50.249 
2:31:02.404 
2:30:53.609 
2:31:16.735 
2:29:16.709 
2:31:18.824 
2:31:01.773 
2:31:29.796 
2:31:10.252 
2:31:19.362 

54:09.526 

Best Tm 
1:23.199 
1:24.512 
1:25.624 
1:27.362 
1:20.300 
1:20.280 
1:27.124 
1:28.443 
1:29.718 
1:20.435 
1:28.974 

Make 
87 Porsche 944s 
91 Mazda Miata 
02 Porsche Boxster 
93 Mazda Miata MX-5 
07 Porsche Cayman 
02 BMW M3 
92 Mazda Miata 
91 Mazda MIata 
94 Fiat 131 
90 Mazda Miata 
86 Honda Civic Si 

Color 
red 
white 
silver 
silver/red/blue 
white 
black/blue 
black 
blue 
red/white 
copper 
red 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional:  7:35 PM  Final:  8:05 PM 
Car49 penalized (5) laps for refueling by people in shorts without Nomex. 
Car77 penalized (4) laps for breaking out of bracket. 
Car88 re-Classified to E-4 from E-5, then back to E-5, T&S & Registration clerical errors. 

WiFi: MC-PADDOCK
IP: 192.168.10.2

Port: 50000Printed: 11/18/2020 12:06:18 PM 

Chief Timing Scoring: Bill Martin, John Lewis 
Chief Steward: Gary Schneider 
Race Chair: Paul Rembas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Midwestern Council 

Milwaukee Mile Road Race Challenge 

Enduro 

Enduro Race 

Race (2:30:00 Time) started at 17:01:39 

Milwaukee Mile Road Course 1.800 miles 

8/29/2020 05:00 PM 

Great Lakes
Sport Car Club

Race Monitor


